
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Back on Tuesday 7th January 2025 

 Coffee morning on Wednesday 19th February – 10 to 12 at Bromley Green Hall (£1 

donation) 

 No classes on Tuesday 25th, Wednesday 26th and Thursday 27th February 2025 

 Coffee morning on Wednesday 9th April – 10 to 12 at Bromley Green Hall (£1 

donation)  

 No classes on Tuesday 15th, Wednesday 16th and Thursday 17th April 2025 

 Bethersden crew only: No classes on Thursday 24th April and Thursday 1st May.  

 Saturday 10th May: Dance As U Go will be celebrating its 15th anniversary at 

Bethersden Village Hall 

Tickets will be available from Tuesday 28th January 2025.  

Afternoon do: £7.50 per person – to include tea, coffee, cakes, a glass of bubbly 

and a bit of dancing (Between 15:00 and 17:30) 

Evening do: £25 per person - to include a buffet made by Bear in Mind Catering (By 

chef Ian Waghorn), cheese and biscuits and dessert and a glass of wine or bubbly 

and lots of dancing. (From 18:00)  

 No classes on Tuesday 10th, Wednesday 11th and Thursday 12th June 2025 

 Coffee morning on Wednesday 18th June – 10 to 12 at Bromley Green Hall (£1 

donation)  

 Last classes before the summer break on Tuesday 22nd, Wednesday 23rd and 

Thursday 24th July.  

 

 

 

 

Coming in 2025 

Last classes on Tuesday 17th, Wednesday 18th, Thursday 19th 

December 2024… For the last week, we will celebrate Xmas with a 

couple of Xmas songs, some chocolates and if you wish please wear 

something festive for the last class…. Don’t be shy…  

 

www.danceasugo.co.uk 
07704 343 557 

 

http://www.danceasugo.co.uk/

